RICHFIELD FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

CIN: L65999WB1992PLC055224

E-mail: rfsl.nbfc@gmail.com, Website: www.rfsl.co.in

Ph:+91 484 4033100

Date: 15.01.2025

To.

BSE Limited

1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai, Maharashtra – 400 001

Scrip Code: 539435

Sub.: Loss of Share Certificate(s) / Issue of Duplicate(s)

Ref: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,

2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the captioned subject, we have been informed by our Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA), M/s. Niche Technologies Private Limited, the following shareholder has lost their share certificate and requested for the issue of duplicates thereof as per details given below:

Sl.	Name of the	Folio	Certificate	Distinctive	Distinctive	No. of	Letter
No.	Shareholder	No.	No.	No. (From)	No. (To)	Shares	received on
1.	BASTIMAL	B00016	19522	2938601	2938700	100	13-01-2025
	BHANDARI						
2.	BASTIMAL	B00016	19523	2938701	2938800	100	13-01-2025
	BHANDARI						
3.	BASTIMAL	B00016	19524	2938801	2938900	100	13-01-2025
	BHANDARI						

The intimation from our Registrar and Transfer Agent is enclosed herewith.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For and on behalf of Richfield Financial Services Ltd

Vadasseril Chacko Georgekutty Managing Director DIN: 09194854



rfsl nbfc <rfsl.nbfc@gmail.com>

FW: Richfield Financial Sservices Ltd, Duplicate of Shares, Folio- B00016, Shares-300

1 message

Soumya Banerjee <soumya@nichetechpl.com>

Mon, Jan 13, 2025 at 1:34 PM

To: bsudhir76@gmail.com

Cc: RFSL.NBFC@gmail.com, NICHE TECHNOLOGIES <nichetechpl@nichetechpl.com>, GNOBI@nichetechpl.com

Date: 13.01.2025

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to your email ,PFA the procedure and documents to be require for Duplicate of shares.

Regards

Soumya Banerjee

Niche Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

----Original Message-----

From: Sudhir [mailto:bsudhir76@gmail.com]

Sent: 09 January 2025 14:58 To: nichetechpl@nichetechpl.com Subject: Richfield Financial services Itd

Sir,

My name is sudhir kumar Bhandari. My Father Lt Bastimal Bhandari had 400 shares of the above mentioned company.

We have misplaced those share certificates.

I would like to get these certificates transferred in my mothers name.

Pls guide about the process to be done.

Your co operation in this matter will be highly appreciable.

Warm Rgds, Sudhir Bhandari 9330778765

2 attachments



Duplicate Share Certificate Issue-Formalities by Registered Shareholder.zip.zip 1935K



SCRIP DETAILS_FOLIO_B00016.pdf 24K



NICHE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

(An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company

(Registrars & Share Transfer Agent) CIN: U74140WB1994PTC062636 3A, Auckland Place, 7th Floor, Room No. 7A & 7B, Kolkata - 700 017

Phones: (033) 2280 6616 / 6617 / 6618 Fax: (033) 2280 6619

E-Mail: nichetechpl@nichetechpl.com Website: https://www.nichetechpl.com

Unit: RICHFIELD FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. (ISIN: INE201C01012)

FOLIO DETAILS FOR EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF RS.10/-

Folio Name(s) & PAN(s) / Address / Bank Details / Nominee Details Shares Held

Date: 13/01/2025

300

B00016 BASTIMAL BHANDARI (PAN:)

F/H: MALAM CHAND BHANDARI LT.

Address: 13G/1 D N GHOSH ROAD, NEELKUTHI, FL-1

CALCUTTA 700025

Signature(s): Un-Registered

Scrip Details											
Cert.No.	Dist-No (From-To)	No.of Shares	Cert.No.	Dist-No (From-To)	No.of Shares						
19522	2938601 - 2938700	100	19523	2938701 - 2938800	100						
10524	2038801 - 2038000	100									